PRODUCT DETAILS
0800 222 764
+64 6 757 5232
cabro.co.nz
Sinkware
SQBWO
All dimensions given are approximate and should be checked prior to installation.
ANSA-150S
Sergio Ansa 1 ½ Bowl and Drainer
Product ANSA-150S
Overall 980 x 480mm
Bowl 330 x 385 x 170mm
½ Bowl 200 x 300 x 150mm
Bowl Radius 70mm & 50mm
Edge Detail Laser
Bridge 35mm
Internal Cupboard Size 600mm
Material 304 grade (18/10) Stainless Steel
Thickness 0.8mm
Finish Satin
Top Mount
Under Mount N/A
SSS2AN-PRB AN-WDR AN-COL
Reversible
Sealing Tape & Fixing Clips
Waste & Overflow
1x SBW 90mm Basket Waste
1x SBWO 90mm Basket Waste & Overflow Kit
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES